
4.30 Children’s session: David
and Dawn in Fairyland
4.45 Dance Music
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 UN Appeal for Children byMrs. R. A. StewartOur Garden Expert
7.30 Evening ProgrammeI Know What I Like, in which
a listener presents a programmeof his own choice
8. 0 Scrapbook Corner No. 8
8.15 The Mystery of Colonel
Fawcett, the dramatized stor
of Dyott’s Expedition to Brazil
to seek Colonel Fawcett _

8.43 Recent
soa ges to"

our
Library
9. 0 @verseas and N.Zz. News
9.30 Cinema Organ Time
9.46 "The Mouse," by G. Mur-
ray Milne. Six months on the
Burma front make a differencein a man
(NZBS Production)

410.30 Close down

AW, DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9.4 Norman Cloutier’ Presents
Light Music in the Manhattan
Manner
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home: Health
and Heredity

10. & Education for Freedom in
South India, by Freda Wilson
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Leopold
Stokowski, conductor (England)
411. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Local Weather Condi-tions
2. 1 Melodies from BritishFilms: Louis Levy and his Orch-
estra and Choir
(BBC Production)

2.30 Music While You, Work
3. 0 Afternoon Tea With
Eleanor, a session for the Scot-
tish housewife
3.15 Songs by Gladys Moncrieff
(soprano)
3.80 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in G, Op. 161Schubert

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Hallidayand Son"
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 An Appeal on Behalf of thePlunket Society
7.146 Our Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
What's All This About Form?:
Chamber Music.
8.11 "These Things Shall Be,"John Ireland’s work for Chorus
and Orchestra
(BBC Production)

8.40 London Symphony Orches-
tra, conducted by Sir Malcolm
Sargent
Four Sea Interludes GroverBritten

9. 0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News

§.30 Bruno Walter and
_
the

Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor, K.466

Mozart
10. 0 "Much Binding-in- the «
Marsh," with Murdoch,
Kenneth Horne, and Sam Costa
(BBC Production)

10.30 Jack Payne’s Band, with
Jerry Colonna and the Three
Peppers
411.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "Hills of Home"
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
10. 0 Classicai Cameo :

Leon Goossens (oboe), ‘with
Eugene Goossens and the Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto Grosso in B Flat

Handel
40. 8 Kathleen Ferrier (con-
| tralto)Spring is Coming ye"
10.142 Myra Hess (piano)
Jesu, Joy of sai DesiringBach
Sonata in G Scarlatti
40.19 Richard Tauber (tenor)
Oh, Loveliness Beyond Com-
pare (‘‘The Magic Flute’’)Mozart
10.23 Jean -Poughet (violin),
with Walter Goehr and Sym-
‘phony Orchestra
Adagio in E Flat Mozart

10.30 Close down

"WN 22 INVERCARGILL; 680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
8.10 Close down
9 4 "A Date with Janie"
9.16 Tempo di Valse *
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: Natural and
Artificial feeding and the com
position of milk
10. QO Devotional Service10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
410.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down ,

12. 0 Lunch Music
2,.0p.m. "The Moon and Six
pence"
215 Classical Hour: Debussy
Nocturnes
Excerpts from the 2nd Bookof Preludes
3.0 # Songtime: Chas, Hackett
(tenor) :

3.16 Rhumba Rhythms andTango Tunes

3.30 Hospital Session
4. oO Hill Billy Round-up
4.15 R.A.F, Dance Band4.30 Children’s Hour: Uncle
Clarrie
5.0 Close down
6.0 "Crowns of England,™®
a story of Charles II and Oliver
Cromwell ’

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 ,BBC Newsreel
7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Say it with Music

7.55 Invercargill Civic Band andE. G. L. ADAMSON (baritone),
March: The North StarRimmer
Overture Raymond
Thomas, arr. Rimmer

Menuett: Menuett Boccherini
Hymn: Fierce Raged_ the
Tempest Dykes
Mexican Serenade: La Clu-
quita . Gonzalez
March: Harlequin Rimmer
(A Studio Recital)

8.31 "Stand Easy’: cheerfulCharlie Chester
(BBC Programme)

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News9.30 Chamber Music of Mozart
| Edwin Fischer and his Chamber
—

Orchestra
Serenade in-B Flat for Wind
Instruments, K.361‘Walter Gieseking (piano)
Sonata in C Minor, K.457

10.10 "Down Melody Lane" with
the Alan Siddall Trio and Jack
Thompson (piano)
10.30- Close down

[4.22 [d) DUNEDIN
|

1010 kc. 297m,
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You
O Swing session1.0 Close down-s
LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Thursday, May 13Local Weather Forecast FromZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 oa.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s?

|
7.32 am, 1.0 pm., 9.30 p.m.

IZB wite tm
6. O a.m. Bright Breakfast Music
(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
3. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.45 -Friendly Road Devotional
Service with the Padre
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Regency Buck
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme: Paui
Fenoulet and his Orchestra
18.20 p.m.

Home Decorating Ses-sion
12.35 Shopping Reporter1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories :
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.30 Home Service session
8. 0 Miliza Korjus3.15 Virtuoso for To-day: Oscar
Levant (pianist)
98.30 Anne Sheiton
3.45 Harry Horlick and Orch-estra4.0 Favourite Baritone Singers
4.30 Hawaiian Melodies
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Search for Golden
Boomerang ;
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Top Line Artists7.0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
A Call Loan, by O. Henrya. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Reformation of Micky Harstead,
starring Joan tord and John
Cazabon
8.30 Faro’s Daughter8.45 The Dark Horse

—

9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Poser, Penalties, and Pro-
fits, from Wellington
9.380 Doctor Mao10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport(Rod Faibot)
10.30 Make Mine Music: Melodiesfrom ‘the Film
41. 0 These You Have Loved
11.15 Dance Musio and VarietyUntil Midnight12.0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON
11301
ke. 265 m.

6. Oam. Breakfast session
7. 0 For Hill Billy Fans
8. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Gipsy Airs
9.45 Piano Patterns
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Bright Musical Fate for
Luncheep.m. Home Decorating ses-
paebpiog

Reporter (Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Stars of the Metropolitan
3.30 Picture Parade
4. 0 Prairie Round-up
4.30 Colour Schemes
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 # The

> tag for the GoldenBoomeran
6."- Wild. Life: George and theBird
6.36 Tell it to Taylors7. 0 Colgate Cavaicade
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Legend of Bonnie Loch Ness,
starring Ron Faulkner8.30 Faro’s Daughter8.45 Your Musio and Mine
9. 0 United Nations’ Time
9. 2 Posers, Penalties, and Pro-fita from Wellington8.36 Doctor Mao
10. OQ The Face in the Night10.15 For You Madame
10.30 Light Concert11. 0 Showtime Memories11.30 Xavier Cugat12. 0 Close down .

3Z,B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break 0’ Day Music7.08.09.0
On the Sunny Side
Breakfast Club
Morning Recipe ‘Session(Aunt Daisy)

9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0

Orchestral Suite
My Husband’s Love
Adventures of Jane Arden
imperial Lover
Crossroads of Life
Lunchtime Fare

12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter’s Session
1.30§tories
2.30
3. 0
3.30
4. 0
4.45

Aunt dJenny’s Real Life
Home Service (Molly)
Choral Favourites
Stars of Vaudeville
Roving CommissionChildren’s Session: The

Aquarium Ciub
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang (first episode)6.15 Wild Life: Old Sustainers
6.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Tennessee’s Partner, by Bret
Harte :

6.45 Down Melody Lane7. 0
7.30
7.45
8. 0

Colgate Cavalcade
Daddy and Paddy
Tavern Tunes
Lux Radio Theatre: Retri.

bution, by Lyndail Barbour
8.30 Scarlet Harvest (last. epi-
sode)
8.459. 09.2
Musical Tricks
United Nations Time
Posers, Penalties and Pro-

fits, from Wellington9.30 Hatter’s Castle
10. O Recollections of Geoffrey
Hamlyn
10.30 Personalit Spotlight11. 0 Rhythm, Rhumba and Ro-
mance
11.Pa12ry Rep
a Lights and Sweet
"tives down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 Suite of Serenades
9.45 Songs from the ShannonQuartette
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 . Heritage Hall10.30 Imperial Lover10.45 The Crossroads of Life
412. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter session1.0 Variety: Ivan Rixon Sing-
ers, Harry Davidson and his Or-
chestra and Joe Green (Marim-
ba)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
2.30 Home Service’ session
ma

3. 0 Californians Orchestra,with Gwen Catley
3.30 Nick Lucas and his Guitar
and Joe Loss and his Orchestra
4. 0 + Choruses and Choristers
4.30 Plehal Brothers
4.45 So the Story Goes
|

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O Stor of Flight: EddieRickenbacker
6.15 Wild Life: Forest Pyrology
6.30 Piaces and People: Tour-
|

ing
the South Island
Musical Comedy Theatre:

| rip Toes (final broadcast)7.30 Daddy and Paddy745 This was Otago: Dr. Mo-Lintock
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Miracle of Shauness Mahoney8.30 ~ Scariet HarvestNemesis Incorporated
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Posers, Penalties, and Pro-fits from Wellington
9.30 Hatter’s Castle
9.45 Humorous InterludeWith Rod and Gun
Paul Robeson
The Todds
On the Sweeter Side
At Close of DayClose down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.: 1400ke. 214m

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-=
cast :

9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Ballads We Love
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
(Anne Stewart) ,
3.50 Songs Without Words
10. 0 Bleak House
10.16 The Shy Plutocrat »~
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and Rhythm
6.15 Wild Life: From Here and
There
6.30 After Dinner Musio
7. 0 Empress of Destiny
7.15 The Scarab Rin
.30 Gettit Quiz: Quizmasterlan Watkins
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
No-Hoper, starring Kevin Bren-
nan
8.30 Music Parade9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Posers, Penalties, and Pro«
fits, from Wellington ;

9.32 Hatter’s Castile
~

9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

"Tusitala, Teller of Tales"will be on the air from 3ZB at
6.30 p.m. to relate "Tennessee’s
Partner," and from 1ZB at 7.45
p.m. with another O. Henry
story, "A Call Loan."

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Stars ‘of Vaudeville, songs of
twenty years ago sung by art-
ists whose names have shone in
lights over theatres of many
countries, can be heard from
3ZB at half past three this
afternoon,

More big prizes will be won
to-night when Posers, Penalties,
and Profits makes its first ap-
pearance in person in Welling-
ton, This exciting show, com-
pered by Selwyn Toogood, will
be ‘on the air from all the Com-
mercial Stations at two minutes
past nine.
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